
OFFICIAL

Monthly Summary – November 2024

GDP Hours

105
HOURS

56
HOURS

36
HOURS

134
HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

13,537
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

13,537
MINUTES

(100%)

5,863
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

5,863
MINUTES

(100%)

2,075
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

2,075
MINUTES

(100%)

9,968
MINUTES

120
MINUTES

(1%)

9,748
MINUTES

(99%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

178
(1.4%)

0
(0.0%)

178
(1.4%)

62
(0.6%)

0
(0.0%)

62
(0.6%)

91
(1.0%)

0
(0.0%)

91
(1.0%)

78
(1.2%)

0
(0.0%)

78
(1.2%)

GDP 

Compliance

78%

78%

59%

78%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth


	Slide 1: Monthly Summary – November 2024

