Monthly Summary – November 2024



		Ground Delay			Arrival Cancellations			GDP
	GDP Hours	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Total	Airservices Attributed	Other Attributed	Compliance
Sydney	105 HOURS	13,537 MINUTES	O MINUTES (0%)	13,537 MINUTES (100%)	178 (1.4%)	0 (0.0%)	178 (1.4%)	78%
Melbourne	56 HOURS	5,863 MINUTES	0 MINUTES (0%)	5,863 MINUTES (100%)	62 (0.6%)	0 (0.0%)	62 (0.6%)	78%
Brisbane	36 HOURS	2,075 MINUTES	0 MINUTES (0%)	2,075 MINUTES (100%)	91 (1.0%)	0 (0.0%)	91 (1.0%)	59%
Perth	134 HOURS	9,968 MINUTES	120 MINUTES (1%)	9,748 MINUTES (99%)	78 (1.2%)	0 (0.0%)	78 (1.2%)	78%